
EVALUATION REPORT
(As Psr Rulo 35 of PP Ru185.2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency : Airports Securily Force

2. Method of Procurement : Tender Notice

3. Title of Procurement ; Purchase ofshalwar oty 4640 [4eters

4. Tender Notice No ; 512020'2llPtocdaled24'12'2020

5. PPRA / Ref No. (TSE) : 147635

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing | 12'01'2021 at 1100 hours

7. Date & Time ol Bid opening | 12-01'2021at 1130 hours

8. No of Bids Received : 03

9. Criteria for Bid Evalualion : Sample Based

10. Delails of Bids(s) Evaluation : Detail is as under

Marks Financial
Technical (lf

Rules/Regulation/SBD'i Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance

Evaluated

Cost (Rs.)
cable icable

M/s lqbalSilk Mills (Pvt)
Ltd, Karachi

2,301,,140

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s lqbalSilk Mills (Pvt) l(arachi

Any olher additional/supporting information, lhe procuring agency may like to share Nil

OfficialSlamp

as Rule 35 of PP R 2004

Addr Director
(Munsaf Gul)

Pres dent of the Board

Airports Security Force

(

qSqiLr

l96r
s

I \h,\

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b){ix) being most advanlageous
bid in terms of and cosl.

o-D

(

Name of Bidder

'standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

/

)r

d



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

Name of Procuring Agency

i,lelhod of Procurement

Iitle of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Dale & T me of Bid Closing

Dale & Time of Bid Opening

No oi Bids Received

Criteria for 8id Evaluation

oetails of Bids(s) Evaluatjon

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Nishal Mills Limited. Lahore

Any other addiUonal/supporting information, the proc!ring agency may like lo share

Offic a Stamp:

AirporG Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchas€ of Stitched Camouiage Unifom (Shirt / Trouser)

Qty 13782 Sets

51 2020 -21 I P toc daled 24- 12-2020

147635

12-01-2021 at 1100 hours

12-01-202'1 at 1130 hours

04

Sample Based

oelail is as under

Ni

Direclor
(Munsat Gul)

President of the BoaId
Airports Securily Force

4

5

6

1

I
q

10

Name of Eidder
Marks

Technical
(ll Applicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ol PP Rules, 2004

M/s Nishat Mills Limited,
Lahore

M/s Zahra lnduEtries
Pvt. Lld, Karachi

37,216,361/.

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(bXix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of al and cost.

43,992,144 2nd Lowest

t*

'Standard B dding Documents (SBD).



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rule8. 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\rethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Tinre of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluat on

Delails of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Shirting Cloth Qty 45815 ltlelers

5 I 2020 -21 I P to c dal€d 24 - 1 2-2020

147635

12"01'2021 at 1100 hours

12-01-2021 at 1130 hours

a4

Sampe Based

Delail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lfADplicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

17,409,700/-

Rules/RegulationlsBD*/Policy/
Basis lor Rejeclion/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Popular Fabrics
Limited, Karachi

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of qualitv and cost.

Lowesl Eva uated B dder: M/s Popular Fabrics Limited, Karachi

Any other addilional/supporling information, lhe procuring agency may like to shale N I

Officia Stamp

"Slandard Bidding Documenls (SBD)

Ad Direclor
(Munsaf Gul)

President of lhe Board

Airports Security Force

/


